LED Vapor Tight Light
25W/45W
FEATURES:
 Lampshade-inner surface stripe design make the light
         diffusion angle greater and the light more uniform;
      Made of high quality PC material, high ignition point,
          more safe;

Mounting Surface Mounting Optional dimming function 0-10Vdc
DIMENSIONS :
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WSD-VP2FT25W27-XXK-Z[W,G]-E[blank,M]
1L
VP 2FT 25W XXK
Company Product Size Power Color Temp
VP
WSD (WISDOM) Led Vapor Tight
2FT( 2 feet) 40K (4000K)
Ligh t 4FT( 4 feet) 50K (5000K)± 500K
LED Vapor Tight Light
25 ( 25 W )
45 ( 45 W )
PACKING INFO:
Part No. Qty./Ctn Ctn size
N.W.
(lbs/Ctn)
G.W.
(lbs/Ctn) Qty./Pallet
WSD-VP2FT25W27-XXK 4pcs 25.4*7.3*6.5inch
49.2*7.3*6.5inch
3.5lbs
6.0lbs
3.8lbs
6.5lbs
180pcs
Size Part No. Power
luminous
Flux
lnput
Voltage PF Ra
Beam
Angle
Warranty Certificate
2FT
4FT
WSD-VP2FT25W27-XXK
WSD-VP4FT45W27-XXK
25W
45W
3407LM
6191LM
AC120-277V
AC120-277V
>0.9
>0.9
>80
>80
118
118
5 Years
5 Years
cUL&Premium
cUL&Premium
PERFORMANCE DATA:
DIMMING CONNECTION:
L BLACK
DRIVER
BLACK(-)
RED(+)
Vapor Tight Lamp
N WHITE VIOLET DIM(+)
GRAY DIM(-)
0-10V dimmer
WSD
25W/45W
SIDE VIEW
L
W
H
Part No. L W H
23.62 in.(600mm) 3.15 in.(80mm)